Date of Inspection of property
06-May-2019 1100 hrs - 1400 hrs

1.Mr. Dhruv Ashokbhai 
Jagani, 2.Mrs. Hirika 
Ashokbhai Jagani, 3.M/s. 
Sarjan Synthetics Pvt. Ltd
4.M/s. One World 
Enterprises
5).M/s. Raj Synthetics 
(Prospect No. 738774)

24-Feb-2018
Rs.2,89,26,401/- 
(Rupees Two Crore 
Eighty Nine Lakh 
Twenty Six 
Thousand Four 
Hundred and One 
Only)

22– Mar–2019

Total Outstanding As 
On Date 04-Apr-2019
Rs. 2,89,92,758/-
(Rupees Two Crore 
Eighty Nine Lakh 
Ninety Two Thousand 
seven Hundred Fifty 
Eighty Only)

All that piece and parcel of the 
thproperty bearing Flat No.901, 9

Floor, B-wing ,Building No.5,